
1 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 78.82 42.33 37.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.59 6.894 3 3 3 2 3 3

2 3A 8.00 1.28 9.282 2 2 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 2 2 1 2 2

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.83 11.941 1 2 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 3 4

6 CSSp3 F 2.60 -0.78 1.82-3 -4 -5 -3 -5 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 3 1 2 2

37.01 42.33

Composition 1.67 7.507.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.607.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.357.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25

37.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 18 77.30 40.90 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.56 10.564 3 3 4 3 3 3

2 3T+3T 8.40 1.01 9.413 3 2 3 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 2 2 1 0 2 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.961 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-2 0 2 1 -2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.334 2 3 3 1 3 3

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 0 1 2

35.19 40.90

Composition 1.67 7.357.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.407.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.056.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 6.75 7.50

36.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 10 70.05 37.56 32.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.44 6.56-2 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 1 2 2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 0 1 1 1 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 1 0 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 0 2 2

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.55 2.853 4 3 2 1 1 3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 3 3 1 2 1 2

35.53 37.56

Composition 1.67 6.507.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 6.506.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.456.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

32.49

4 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 12 68.11 34.20 33.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.64 7.360 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.783 2 2 1 1 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 -0.32 2.880 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 0 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 2 0 3 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 1 2 2 2

32.72 34.20

Composition 1.67 6.807.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.857.50 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.657.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

33.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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5 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 67.41 33.18 35.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3 2 2

2 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 2 0 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.06 12.170 2 2 2 1 2 2

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 2 2 2 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 2 2 3 3

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.48 3.112 2 2 2 0 2 1

31.84 33.18

Composition 1.67 7.207.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 7.006.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.906.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

35.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 67.10 32.03 35.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.00 9.100 0 1 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 3 1 2 2

4 3F< < 4.66 X -0.85 3.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 3 2 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 1

29.66 32.03

Composition 1.67 7.057.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.67 7.157.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.807.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

35.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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7 織  田  信  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 61.30 26.81 35.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.24 10.244 3 3 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.47 5.431 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 2F!+COMBO ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1 2 2

24.98 26.81

Composition 1.67 6.957.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00

Presentation 1.67 7.007.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 7.307.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

35.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 53.20 26.98 26.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.47 6.73-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.34 2.46-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 3F 5.83 X 0.21 6.041 0 0 0 2 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 1 1 2 2 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1

27.73 26.98

Composition 1.67 5.254.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.304.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.154.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

26.22

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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9 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 5 51.81 25.84 26.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < F 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.98 5.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.302 2 2 2 0 1 2

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 -1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 2 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 0 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 3 1 -1 1 2

28.79 25.84

Composition 1.67 5.405.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.405.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

26.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 19 51.44 25.98 25.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.08 8.480 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.26 4.561 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.40 2.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 1 -2

26.03 25.98

Composition 1.67 5.054.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.004.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.205.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

25.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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11 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 11 49.60 20.54 29.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze< e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-2 -3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.06 2.57-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 -1 1 2

22.87 20.54

Composition 1.67 5.805.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.755.75 6.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.856.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

29.06

12 川  口  清  壽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佛教大学 20 47.10 22.05 25.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 1 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.34 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

21.83 22.05

Composition 1.67 5.005.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.955.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.054.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

25.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 15 46.78 21.98 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T< < 6.72 -1.34 5.38-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 2 1 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 3S 4.73 X -1.55 3.18-4 -3 -4 -2 -5 -4 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.36 2.24-3 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.41 1.89-3 -4 0 -1 -1 -2 -2

25.85 21.98

Composition 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.854.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

24.80

14 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 46.45 20.24 26.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 2Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 1 1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 2 1 -1 -1 1

19.00 20.24

Composition 1.67 5.205.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.305.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.204.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

26.21

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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15 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大公大FSC 17 45.71 21.83 23.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 -1 0 0

21.70 21.83

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.854.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.75

23.88

16 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 13 45.33 19.70 25.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.64 5.96-1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.76 2.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.57 2.03-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.52 1.48-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 0 -2 1 1

22.37 19.70

Composition 1.67 5.104.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.204.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.054.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

25.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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17 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 45.05 19.49 25.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3S+2T* * 4.30 -1.29 3.011 0 0 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.462 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 3 2 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 -1 0 0 0

19.83 19.49

Composition 1.67 5.105.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.954.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

25.56

18 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 44.29 18.66 26.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.41 1.89-3 -3 -2 0 -1 -1 -2

4 3F!+2T< ! 6.97 X -2.65 4.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 CCSp4 3.20 -0.38 2.82-2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.32 1.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

26.52 18.66

Composition 1.67 5.304.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.304.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.354.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

26.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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19 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 16 42.99 18.86 24.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.54 2.76-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -4 -5

2 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-2 -2 0 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 -1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 -0.26 2.94-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.66 2.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

24.63 18.86

Composition 1.67 4.704.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.754.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

24.13

20 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 9 41.49 18.19 24.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 1 0 -1 0 0

5 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp4 3.20 -0.58 2.62-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 1 1

22.30 18.19

Composition 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.854.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.954.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

24.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会

2023年10月26日～29日

ひろしんビッグウェーブ(広島県広島市）
Version:2023.84.10260.1304 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/28 17:12 Page 10


